Position

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Part Time Counselor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part Time Counselor

Part-Time Instructor

Part Time Counselor

Part Time Counselor

Part Time Counselor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Department

GJCC-Counseling

GJCC-Counseling

GJCC-Counseling

GJCC-Counseling

GJCC-Counseling

GJCC-Counseling

GJCC-Counseling

GJCC-Counseling

GJCC-Counseling

GJCC-Counseling

GJCC-Counseling

GJCC-Counseling

GJCC-Counseling

GJCC-Counseling

GJCC-Counseling

Total Wages

$135,612

$117,933

$112,918

$89,624

$56,881

$49,927

$49,036

$47,100

$45,949

$44,748

$43,502

$40,593

$25,787

$22,662

$19,383

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,133

$18,080

$20,663

$25,067

$4,838

$5,777

$0

$4,016

$3,902

$3,789

$3,691

$3,467

$2,951

$1,858

$1,652



