Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Counseling	\$135,612	\$39,133
Counselor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Counseling	\$117,933	\$18,080
Counselor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Counseling	\$112,918	\$20,663
Counselor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Counseling	\$89,624	\$25,067
Part Time Counselor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Counseling	\$56,881	\$4,838
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Counseling	\$49,927	\$5,777
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Counseling	\$49,036	\$0
Part Time Counselor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Counseling	\$47,100	\$4,016
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Counseling	\$45,949	\$3,902
Part Time Counselor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Counseling	\$44,748	\$3,789
Part Time Counselor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Counseling	\$43,502	\$3,691
Part Time Counselor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Counseling	\$40,593	\$3,467
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Counseling	\$25,787	\$2,951
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Counseling	\$22,662	\$1,858
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Counseling	\$19,383	\$1,652